

Previously Built

Drive-All has a rich history of innovative thinking and creative engineering.  Some of our models have been used in hundreds of different applications and others have been for one specific situation.  Here is a list of models we have created in addition to our Standard Models.  This is not an all-inclusive list.

	F0800

	

	Model 
	Max. Input Hp*
	Max. Input Torque* (in. lbs.)
	Speeds
	Ratios
	Shaft Dimensions

	
	
	
	
	
	Input
	Output

	
	
	
	
	
	Dia.
	Length
	Keyway
	Dia.
	Length
	Keyway

	F0800-0790
	20
	725
	4
	1.0:1, 2.07:1, 3.092:1, 4.069:1
	1.375"
	3.75"
	.375"
	1.50"
	4.25"
	.375"

	F0800-0819
	20
	725
	2
	1.0:1, 2.07:1
	1.375"
	3.75"
	.375"
	1.50"
	4.25"
	.375"

	F0800-1581
	20
	725
	2
	1.0:1, 6.398:1
	1.375"
	3.75"
	.375"
	1.50"
	4.25"
	.375"

	F0800-2184
	20
	725
	2
	.0785:1, 5.934:1
	1.375"
	3.75"
	.375"
	1.50"
	4.25"
	.375"


* All gearboxes rated at 1800 rpm

A Drive-All Multi-Speed Gearbox is designed to provide years of reliable service.  In order to achieve the anticipated life expectancy it is imperative the gearbox installed is sized correctly.  Click the “Gearbox Selection” button below to determine which Drive-All unit best fits your application.  If one of our previously built units is not the best fit please click the “Low Profile” button to view more Upright models or click the “Request a Quote” button and complete a few questions and one of our Sales Engineers will contact you.  If you would like to speak with one of our Sales Engineers please call 800-689-3400.



